
 

2015 Soccer Schedule/Results 

Day Date Opponent Time Score Record 

Thursday March 5 @ Thomas Sumter (JV) 5:00 2-3 JV 0-1 

Thursday March 12 @ The King's (JV) 5:00 3-5 JV 0-2 

Friday March 13 
@ Hartsville Middle School (B 

Team) 
5:00 9-1 

B Team 1-
0 

Friday March 20 
Hartsville Middle School (B 

Team) 
5:00 2-0 

B Team 2-
0 

Tuesday March 24 Dillon Christian (JV) 5:00 2-1 JV 1-2 

Thursday March 26 @ Thomas Hart (B Team) 4:30 2-5 
B Team 2-

1 

Tuesday April 7 @ Dillon Christian (JV) 5:00 1-3 JV 1-3 

Wednesday April 15 Thomas Hart (B Team) 4:30 4-3 
B Team 3-

1 

Thursday April 16 St. Anthony's (B Team) 5:00 3-4 PK 
B Team 3-

2 

Tuesday April 21 The King's (JV) 5:00 0-1 PK JV 1-4 

Thursday April 23 Thomas Sumter (JV) 5:00 0-3 JV 1-5 

Friday April 24 @ St. Anthony's (B Team) 5:00     

Head Coach: Michael Singletary 

 


